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2013 Lady Friars Invitational - 9/28/2013

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CSGirlich, Anna1 384.30

SCN-IL 16Ponte, Abby J2 313.30

SCN-IL 15Schutz, Katie3 309.85

FRIARMullen, Anne4 306.55

FRIARLarson, Kristin5 305.75

SCN-IL 16Paulsen, Jordyn6 286.10

CSOlchowka, Rachel7 284.70

CSCrabbe, Katie8 279.75

FRIARCronin, Grace9 268.20

CSSedlak, Marilyn10 264.85

NCP 17Lindsey, Anika11 250.05

NCP 17Martin, Sarah12 222.20

CSSullivan, Megan13 211.80

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRIAR1 1:50.34

Sheean, Maggie Curry, Genevieve

Vulich, Katie Barron, Colleen

28.04 30.35 24.5427.41

ALOY-IL2 1:51.36

Jardeleza, Libby Funck, Sophia

Kyle, Maria Andrew, Olivia

27.91 32.45 24.3626.64

ASCN-IL3 1:51.78

Sauer, Samantha 15 Kowaleski, Kristen 15

Hutchinson, Loriel 17 Allendorfer, Serena 15

28.61 31.79 23.8127.57

ACS4 1:54.68

Lawlor, Clare Apps, Devin

Pappas, Stephanie O'Malley, Elizabeth

28.50 32.06 25.9128.21

BFRIAR5 1:55.81

Cairo, Natalie Gartland, Nora

Perez, Gabby Curry, Adelaide

30.23 32.71 24.9727.90

AOPRF6 1:57.07

Sullivan, Nora Guhlstorf, Chloe

Blankemeier, Hanna Connell, Emma

30.45 32.70 26.0627.86

AWYHS-IL7 1:57.46

Cronin, Jessie n 16 Fahey, Claire

Hua, Lillian Helbin, Patricia E 15

29.50 32.91 25.8429.21

BLOY-IL8 1:57.47

Canning, Elizabeth Voss, Claire

Haitz, Alex Rushin, Claire

30.63 32.69 25.4628.69

ALT-IL9 1:58.28

Cortez, Allison O'Connell, Natalie

Moore, Abigail Santiago, Isabelle

32.62 32.36 25.7827.52

ANCP10 1:58.42

Kiefer, Alison M 17 Spear, Lena 15

Hale, Marti 16 Antonio, Sophia M 16

31.10 32.79 25.9228.61

AMAC-IL11 2:00.92

Eaton, Nicole Law, Sarah

Olivares, Julia Hennigan, Maggie

31.63 32.04 27.8329.42

BOPRF12 2:03.11

O'Donnell, Maille Raeder, Kathryn

Dahl, Maura Weisman, Jocelyn

32.47 34.79 26.6629.19

BSCN-IL13 2:04.09

Quinn, Katherine 16 Norris, Kennedi 17

Guyett, Nicole 18 Norris, Hailey 15

32.80 34.22 27.1229.95

APLHS14 2:05.92

Wood, Melissa 16 Bahr, Elissa 17

Schaefer, Melanie 16 Demaree, Rachael 17

31.74 36.52 28.4129.25

BCS15 2:06.25

Mangila, Tricia Olson, Caitlyn

Flaherty, Katie Dolitsky, Sarah

29.93 35.36 27.9732.99

BLT-IL16 2:06.86

Pitchan, Hannah Seibt, Larissa

Burgos, Alejandra Antonietti, Gina

32.66 40.01 26.7627.43

BWYHS-IL17 2:08.06

Young, Victoria 15 Allen, Lydia 16

Medina, Pamela 15 Chelette, Gabby U 18

32.63 35.87 28.4331.13

BPLHS18 2:12.28

Smith, Lauren 14 Kieler, Maddie 17

Wood, Haley 17 Graney, Megan 15

35.90 36.87 28.3031.21

ATRIN19 2:13.28

Ramoska, Alex Blasi, Olivia

Magnus, Gabby Perschke, Kate

34.15 37.08 30.3131.74

AJSM-IL20 2:14.22

Pantaleon, Nadia 16 Ascencion, Jennifer

Torres, Stephanie 16 Mariscal, Crystal 16

36.50 38.50 28.8830.34

BNCP21 2:16.96

Mocarski, Julia Grange, Margaret

Kissel, Rebekah C 15 Davis, Megan A 16

35.27 37.62 30.1133.96

BMAC-IL22 2:20.47

O'Connell, Mary June Payton, Geena

Franko, Courtney Williamson, Fran

33.14 43.98 28.1135.24

BJSM-IL23 2:31.57

Sanchez, Jocelyne 16 Guevara, Victoria

Rodriguez, Alexis 15 Pantaleon, Nillda

37.14 42.60 33.3038.53

BTRIN24 2:47.54

Havey, Emma Mentone, Annie

Servidio, Domenika Perrino, Kelly

43.60 53.30 33.2137.43

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOY-ILTierney, Grace1 1:53.65

26.69 28.87 29.0429.05

CSKrull, Caitlin2 1:56.76

26.97 29.32 30.3030.17

SCN-IL 15Guyett, Monica3 1:58.53

27.41 29.91 30.4730.74

FRIARGibbons, Grace4 1:59.25

27.74 29.88 30.9330.70

FRIARWallace, Cathereine5 1:59.54

27.80 30.47 30.2431.03

LOY-ILTierney, Ella6 2:01.60

28.36 30.96 30.9931.29

SCN-IL 15Samuelson, Grace7 2:02.56

28.44 30.80 31.6131.71

SCN-IL 18Zimmer, Hannah8 2:03.59

28.73 31.26 31.6631.94

CSOlson, Caitlyn9 2:04.55

28.77 31.38 32.1132.29

SCN-IL 18Guyett, Nicole10 2:05.62

29.09 31.81 31.8232.90

FRIARScudder, Erin11 2:05.93

28.73 31.92 32.6232.66

OPRFBondarenko, Polina12 2:06.70

29.27 32.20 32.0033.23

OPRFAndreoli, Mia13 2:07.47

29.79 31.92 32.7233.04

LT-ILCortez, Allison14 2:08.43

29.02 32.27 33.6033.54

WYHS-IL 16Anderson, Audrey K15 2:09.39

29.36 32.19 34.4433.40

SCN-IL 14Sebastian, Claire16 2:11.03

30.38 32.89 33.5634.20

NCP 16Pokrzywa, Ana Lee17 2:11.18

30.32 33.29 33.4934.08

LOY-ILKyle, Liz18 2:11.47

30.70 33.15 33.5034.12

OPRFCasson, Kevan19 2:11.84

29.95 33.16 34.2434.49

LT-ILSeibt, Larissa20 2:12.73

30.56 33.49 34.2934.39

CSLencioni, Danielle21 2:14.50

31.22 33.84 34.3935.05

SCN-IL 14Gibson, Sarah22 2:16.11

32.59 34.75 33.9434.83

MAC-ILMurphy, Hannah23 2:16.12

31.39 34.32 34.9935.42

NCP 16Skipper, Jessica24 2:17.37

31.21 34.67 35.7835.71

JSM-IL 16Mariscal, Crystal25 2:19.30

32.58 35.03 35.5536.14

LT-ILSchanks, Zoe26 2:20.16

32.57 36.05 35.2036.34

NCP 14Zelenka, Beth K27 2:20.53

32.63 35.59 35.0937.22
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LT-ILSkibicki, Erica28 2:21.04

31.47 35.10 37.2737.20

PLHS 17Demaree, Rachael29 2:24.22

33.20 36.87 36.8937.26

MAC-ILDavey, Emma30 2:29.42

32.81 38.92 37.8839.81

MAC-ILKelly, Annie31 2:30.37

34.63 37.95 38.3839.41

TRINBlasi, Olivia32 2:32.24

34.16 40.07 36.4041.61

PLHS 17Acierno, Caitlin33 2:33.26

36.53 38.10 38.9239.71

PLHS 15Bast, Maria34 2:43.67

37.90 41.42 42.8041.55

JSM-IL 15Sanchez, Monserrat35 2:46.05

35.26 1:25.97 0.1844.64

JSM-IL 17Rodriguez, Monica36 2:53.04

36.24 43.30 46.8646.64

TRINHernandez, Amy37 2:57.19

40.25 44.72 45.1747.05

TRINMatthews, Paige38 3:00.18

39.47 44.84 47.8648.01

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRIARCurry, Genevieve1 2:13.44

29.53 36.44 30.0237.45

LT-ILO'Connell, Natalie2 2:13.56

29.05 34.65 31.5838.28

LOY-ILKyle, Maria3 2:13.95

28.90 33.23 29.7942.03

FRIARClancy, Katie4 2:14.49

29.99 35.20 31.7837.52

MAC-ILEaton, Nicole5 2:19.14

30.82 35.61 32.2740.44

MAC-ILLaw, Sarah6 2:20.23

30.99 37.40 32.3839.46

LT-ILRivera, Jazmin7 2:20.53

29.86 36.63 31.7742.27

LOY-ILFunck, Sophia8 2:20.85

31.28 35.62 34.8939.06

LOY-ILKyle, Emma9 2:22.67

30.40 36.31 32.6743.29

WYHS-IL 16Cronin, Jessie n10 2:22.91

30.66 35.41 34.6142.23

FRIARPerez, Gabby11 2:23.36

29.72 35.74 33.4644.44

CSApps, Devin12 2:24.29

32.99 37.53 33.3240.45

NCP 17Kiefer, Alison M13 2:25.10

32.02 36.69 34.2242.17

OPRFWolfe, Madeline14 2:25.12

32.52 36.83 32.9242.85

CSMangila, Tricia15 2:25.28

30.57 35.95 34.9443.82

SCN-IL 17Norris, Kennedi16 2:25.68

31.94 37.71 33.8442.19

OPRFConnell, Emma17 2:26.10

31.81 38.08 32.7843.43

CSPappas, Stephanie18 2:26.21

30.42 37.94 32.4145.44

LT-ILBurgos, Alejandra19 2:30.81

31.42 38.97 33.9846.44

SCN-IL 16Quinn, Katherine20 2:31.13

34.61 37.33 33.6745.52

NCP 16Hale, Marti21 2:32.80

31.80 40.89 32.7547.36

WYHS-IL 16Engemann, Sarah22 2:33.71

33.70 37.77 35.6746.57

OPRFRaeder, Kathryn23 2:35.88

34.83 39.86 36.1845.01

NCP 17Patzke, Jane E24 2:39.06

33.89 40.51 36.9647.70

MAC-ILBowens, Tess25 2:40.01

32.94 39.16 39.5748.34

WYHS-IL 14Rodrigues, Itzayana26 2:42.46

33.87 43.27 37.1448.18

PLHS 17Bahr, Elissa27 2:42.95

35.95 43.86 38.4644.68

WYHS-IL 16Allen, Lydia28 2:43.42

36.04 47.45 35.7944.14

JSM-IL 16Pantaleon, Nadia29 2:55.31

36.15 44.06 39.0056.10

JSM-IL 15Rodriguez, Alexis30 3:05.04

39.89 46.32 44.6154.22

TRINMosbrook, Emma31 3:11.69

42.55 47.56 45.6555.93

TRINHavey, Emma32 3:15.68

39.54 52.72 44.1159.31

JSM-IL 16Ascension, Alejandra33 3:17.35

42.04 52.20 45.9157.20

TRINPerrino, Kelly34 3:33.09

1:42.06 1:03.60 47.43

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCP 15Spear, Lena1 25.01

FRIARBarron, Colleen2 25.11

FRIARMullen, Theresa3 25.26

LOY-ILRushin, Claire4 25.54

LT-ILMoore, Abigail5 25.61

OPRFGuhlstorf, Chloe6 25.69

FRIARCurry, Adelaide7 25.79

SCN-IL 15Allendorfer, Serena8 25.96

LOY-ILHaitz, Alex9 26.13

CSO'Malley, Elizabeth10 26.36

LT-ILSantiago, Isabelle11 26.42

CSRobin, Mia12 26.50

NCP 16Antonio, Sophia M13 26.80

WYHS-IL 15Helbin, Patricia E14 26.81

LOY-ILBarr, Emily15 27.05

WYHS-IL 15Reese, Rhiannon16 27.06

OPRFCronin, Jilly*17 27.09

LOY-ILVoss, Claire*17 27.09

LT-ILAntonietti, Gina19 27.28

OPRFWeisman, Jocelyn20 27.32

SCN-IL 15Norris, Hailey21 27.64

MAC-ILHennigan, Maggie22 27.83

MAC-ILWilliamson, Fran23 28.11

WYHS-ILHua, Lillian24 28.28

CSDolitsky, Sarah25 28.37

CSRobin, Haley26 28.42

WYHS-IL 18Chelette, Gabby U27 28.72

NCP 16Davis, Megan A28 29.96

JSM-ILGuevara, Victoria29 30.44

PLHS 15Gotto, Haley30 31.28

NCP 17Kingman, Tori31 32.08

PLHS 15Vincent, Mikayla32 32.26

PLHS 15Chitwood, Mackenzie33 32.99

JSM-ILPantaleon, Nillda34 33.85

PLHS 16Ostendorf, Tessa35 35.17

JSM-ILLopez, Melissa36 36.15

PLHS 14Drefcinski, Margaret37 36.28

PLHS 16Wilson, Madeline38 37.15

TRINMentone, Annie39 39.35

TRINAndersen, Emma40 41.53

TRINGamboa, Paola41 41.98

PLHSSchaffer, Zoey42 56.03

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOY-ILJardeleza, Libby1 58.98

27.88 31.10

LOY-ILKyle, Maria2 59.55

27.95 31.60

FRIARKunz, Katarina3 1:00.74

28.38 32.36

FRIARVulich, Katie4 1:01.08

28.88 32.20

FRIARScudder, Erin5 1:02.92

29.46 33.46

LT-ILRivera, Jazmin6 1:03.47

29.72 33.75

CSPappas, Stephanie7 1:04.30

30.05 34.25

LOY-ILHaitz, Alex8 1:04.87

30.16 34.71

SCN-IL 17Hutchinson, Loriel9 1:04.90

30.13 34.77

FRIARPerez, Gabby10 1:05.11

30.61 34.50

MAC-ILOlivares, Julia11 1:05.48

30.48 35.00

NCP 16Hale, Marti12 1:05.90

31.04 34.86

LT-ILSantiago, Isabelle13 1:06.19

30.39 35.80

OPRFSullivan, Nora14 1:07.51

30.40 37.11

LT-ILSabanovic, Almina15 1:07.67

31.18 36.49
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WYHS-ILHua, Lillian16 1:07.79

32.40 35.39

JSM-IL 16Torres, Stephanie17 1:07.91

31.08 36.83

PLHS 16Wood, Melissa18 1:08.03

30.59 37.44

WYHS-IL 15Young, Victoria19 1:08.87

31.63 37.24

WYHS-IL 15Medina, Pamela20 1:09.11

32.19 36.92

OPRFDahl, Maura21 1:09.25

32.28 36.97

OPRFO'Donnell, Maille22 1:09.47

32.11 37.36

PLHS 17Wood, Haley23 1:09.70

32.77 36.93

PLHS 16Schaefer, Melanie24 1:10.11

31.85 38.26

WYHS-IL 16Engemann, Sarah25 1:11.17

33.57 37.60

TRINMagnus, Gabby26 1:13.64

35.06 38.58

SCN-IL 16Tykal, Lucy27 1:14.85

35.15 39.70

NCP 15Kissel, Rebekah C28 1:17.67

35.36 42.31

NCPMocarski, Julia29 1:19.37

35.87 43.50

JSM-IL 16Pantaleon, Nadia30 1:22.19

38.39 43.80

JSM-ILAscencion, Jennifer31 1:24.05

37.42 46.63

PLHS 15Bast, Maria32 1:24.39

39.40 44.99

PLHS 14Meir, Zoe33 1:42.84

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSLawlor, Clare1 53.88

25.89 27.99

LOY-ILAndrew, Olivia2 53.91

26.17 27.74

NCP 15Spear, Lena3 54.08

26.27 27.81

OPRFBlankemeier, Hanna4 54.59

26.07 28.52

FRIARWallace, Cathereine5 54.71

26.39 28.32

SCN-IL 15Sauer, Samantha6 54.74

26.56 28.18

FRIARMullen, Theresa7 55.27

26.68 28.59

SCN-IL 15Allendorfer, Serena8 55.67

27.34 28.33

FRIARCurry, Adelaide9 56.04

27.08 28.96

LT-ILMoore, Abigail10 56.21

27.47 28.74

CSRobin, Mia11 56.91

27.59 29.32

OPRFBondarenko, Polina12 57.10

27.44 29.66

SCN-IL 18Zimmer, Hannah13 57.20

27.89 29.31

LOY-ILKyle, Emma14 58.26

27.86 30.40

OPRFCronin, Jilly15 58.84

28.29 30.55

WYHS-IL 15Reese, Rhiannon16 59.11

28.76 30.35

WYHS-IL 16Anderson, Audrey K17 59.23

28.56 30.67

LT-ILCardona, Camila18 59.88

28.88 31.00

WYHS-IL 15Helbin, Patricia E19 1:00.12

28.57 31.55

LOY-ILBarr, Emily20 1:00.29

28.90 31.39

WYHS-IL 15Medina, Pamela21 1:00.72

29.60 31.12

LT-ILAntonietti, Gina22 1:00.79

29.32 31.47

MAC-ILWilliamson, Fran23 1:01.06

29.48 31.58

MAC-ILHennigan, Maggie24 1:01.17

29.60 31.57

CSLencioni, Danielle25 1:01.50

29.59 31.91

WYHS-IL 18Chelette, Gabby U26 1:03.71

29.87 33.84

PLHS 15Graney, Megan27 1:04.05

30.59 33.46

CSRobin, Haley28 1:04.34

30.44 33.90

MAC-ILDavey, Emma29 1:07.09

31.13 35.96

NCP 16Davis, Megan A30 1:07.24

32.32 34.92

NCP 17Kingman, Tori31 1:09.00

32.94 36.06

PLHS 18Reuter, Shantelle32 1:11.44

33.25 38.19

JSM-ILSanchez, Lidia33 1:12.38

34.38 38.00

JSM-IL 15Rodriguez, Alexis34 1:12.87

34.06 38.81

PLHS 17Acierno, Caitlin35 1:13.46

35.64 37.82

PLHS 16Wodarz, Makayla36 1:15.03

36.74 38.29

JSM-ILSvestka, Abby37 1:18.64

34.00 44.64

TRINWacholz, Amanda38 1:21.17

38.41 42.76

TRINRayas, Amy39 1:26.00

39.06 46.94

TRINLewandowski-Cruz, Brana40 1:33.45

44.10 49.35

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOY-ILTierney, Grace1 5:04.69

27.63 30.33 31.0130.78

30.80 30.87 30.92 31.02

31.00 30.33

SCN-IL 15Guyett, Monica2 5:07.54

27.85 30.60 30.9831.23

31.21 31.56 31.34 31.54

31.21 30.02

CSKrull, Caitlin3 5:13.60

28.00 30.48 31.8831.63

31.91 32.00 32.19 32.14

32.39 30.98

FRIARGibbons, Grace4 5:21.03

28.87 31.56 32.8432.34

32.76 32.51 32.74 32.60

32.99 31.82

LOY-ILTierney, Ella5 5:22.97

29.47 31.94 32.4132.78

32.99 33.01 33.23 33.04

32.62 31.48

SCN-IL 15Samuelson, Grace6 5:27.99

29.73 31.78 33.0232.69

33.41 33.49 33.62 33.32

33.73 33.20

CSOlson, Caitlyn7 5:32.53

29.44 32.86 33.7634.33

33.04 33.59 34.34 33.66

33.85 33.66

SCN-IL 14Sebastian, Claire8 5:34.03

31.86 33.27 33.5233.58

33.45 33.49 34.00 34.08

33.85 32.93

FRIARClancy, Katie9 5:35.03

28.74 31.06 33.0732.46

33.98 34.35 34.72 35.25

36.34 35.06

FRIARKunz, Katarina10 5:35.61

29.94 33.03 34.1333.65

34.20 34.37 34.38 34.44

1:07.47

OPRFConnell, Emma11 5:40.84

30.05 33.20 34.0133.87

33.92 34.72 35.69 35.39

35.47 34.52

CSFlaherty, Katie12 5:42.15

30.47 33.95 34.9435.19

35.21 35.12 34.79 34.64

34.66 33.18
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LOY-ILCanning, Elizabeth13 5:44.50

31.17 34.15 34.8334.78

35.13 35.08 34.90 35.03

35.13 34.30

SCN-IL 14Gibson, Sarah14 5:45.65

32.50 34.88 35.2335.22

35.35 34.79 34.69 34.58

34.74 33.67

LT-ILCortez, Allison15 5:46.52

30.41 34.32 35.0335.08

35.35 35.32 36.00 36.01

34.78 34.22

OPRFAndreoli, Mia16 5:47.79

30.75 34.29 35.0935.25

35.62 35.61 35.74 35.63

35.60 34.21

LOY-ILKyle, Liz17 5:50.11

32.02 34.94 35.2235.38

35.28 35.93 35.64 35.16

35.40 35.14

WYHS-ILFahey, Claire18 5:51.87

30.75 34.11 35.6135.04

36.16 35.33 35.55 36.78

36.72 35.82

LT-ILBurgos, Alejandra19 5:55.80

30.42 33.95 36.2235.28

36.59 36.59 37.12 37.50

37.19 34.94

OPRFCasson, Kevan20 6:03.45

31.09 34.96 36.8536.36

37.78 36.92 37.43 37.63

37.58 36.85

NCP 14Zelenka, Beth K21 6:09.79

33.29 36.26 38.0837.47

37.91 38.15 37.86 38.45

37.19 35.13

NCP 16Skipper, Jessica22 6:10.68

33.15 36.40 36.9037.44

37.24 37.93 38.15 38.29

38.56 36.62

LT-ILSkibicki, Erica23 6:11.65

32.27 35.30 37.2236.99

38.31 38.17 38.38 38.86

38.55 37.60

MAC-ILMurphy, Hannah24 6:11.78

31.94 35.56 37.5636.94

37.97 38.06 38.35 38.74

38.93 37.73

WYHS-IL 16Engemann, Sarah25 6:11.99

33.05 37.56 38.6138.35

38.41 38.47 37.55 37.28

37.11 35.60

LT-ILSchanks, Zoe26 6:14.55

33.08 37.17 38.7038.39

38.78 38.54 38.73 37.77

37.84 35.55

TRINRamoska, Alex27 6:25.41

33.06 37.08 38.5938.09

39.08 39.72 40.02 40.10

40.46 39.21

JSM-IL 16Mariscal, Crystal28 6:29.30

33.31 36.96 38.6437.20

39.02 39.98 41.30 41.93

41.52 39.44

MAC-ILKelly, Annie29 6:43.38

35.40 39.24 41.4740.32

41.39 41.31 41.44 41.68

41.58 39.55

NCPMocarski, Julia30 6:43.62

35.67 39.05 41.2540.78

41.07 41.62 41.84 41.88

41.79 38.67

JSM-ILPantaleon, Nillda31 7:27.02

36.75 6:50.27

JSM-IL 16Ascension, Alejandra32 8:10.28

41.92 45.85 49.2048.80

51.13 1:42.75 51.85 51.79

46.99

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRIAR1 1:39.19

Barron, Colleen Mullen, Theresa

Wallace, Cathereine Sheean, Maggie

25.04 25.11 24.3624.68

ALOY-IL2 1:39.57

Andrew, Olivia Rushin, Claire

Tierney, Ella Tierney, Grace

25.04 25.01 24.3225.20

ASCN-IL3 1:40.36

Hutchinson, Loriel 17 Allendorfer, Serena 15

Kowaleski, Kristen 15 Samuelson, Grace 15

25.28 25.30 24.7425.04

AOPRF4 1:43.45

Cronin, Jilly Bondarenko, Polina

Guhlstorf, Chloe Blankemeier, Hanna

27.02 25.48 25.4425.51

BFRIAR5 1:44.66

Scudder, Erin Cairo, Natalie

Curry, Genevieve Gibbons, Grace

26.78 26.53 26.1825.17

ACS6 1:44.95

O'Malley, Elizabeth Robin, Mia

Apps, Devin Krull, Caitlin

26.66 25.84 25.6826.77

BSCN-IL7 1:46.73

Zimmer, Hannah 18 Guyett, Monica 15

Norris, Kennedi 17 Sebastian, Claire 14

27.32 25.87 26.8326.71

ANCP8 1:47.02

Antonio, Sophia M 16 Pokrzywa, Ana Lee 16

Hale, Marti 16 Spear, Lena 15

27.07 27.72 24.8327.40

ALT-IL9 1:47.82

Santiago, Isabelle Cardona, Camila

Antonietti, Gina Rivera, Jazmin

26.64 26.91 27.3326.94

BLOY-IL10 1:48.23

Voss, Claire Funck, Sophia

Kyle, Emma Barr, Emily

27.01 27.53 26.6527.04

BOPRF11 1:50.50

Wolfe, Madeline Dahl, Maura

Casson, Kevan Weisman, Jocelyn

27.43 28.04 26.6028.43

AWYHS-IL12 1:50.74

Young, Victoria 15 Reese, Rhiannon 15

Hua, Lillian Anderson, Audrey K 16

28.79 27.42 26.6827.85

APLHS13 1:50.95

Wood, Melissa 16 Bahr, Elissa 17

Demaree, Rachael 17 Schaefer, Melanie 16

28.26 28.44 26.1328.12

BLT-IL14 1:51.80

Kim, Sophia Sabanovic, Almina

Schanks, Zoe Pitchan, Hannah

28.55 27.58 27.4528.22

AMAC-IL15 1:56.02

Davey, Emma O'Connell, Mary June

Murphy, Hannah Olivares, Julia

30.07 29.32 26.6629.97

BWYHS-IL16 1:56.23

Chelette, Gabby U 18 Allen, Lydia 16

Fahey, Claire Medina, Pamela 15

29.15 29.53 28.8928.66

BPLHS17 1:58.11

Graney, Megan 15 Smith, Lauren 14

Wood, Haley 17 Kieler, Maddie 17

29.17 29.72 29.8629.36

BNCP18 1:58.31

Grange, Margaret Patzke, Jane E 17

Mocarski, Julia Skipper, Jessica 16

29.90 29.13 29.3029.98

BMAC-IL19 2:03.73

Payton, Geena Franko, Courtney

Bowens, Tess Kelly, Annie

32.22 30.17 28.7432.60

AJSM-IL20 2:08.54

Ascencion, Jennifer Guevara, Victoria

Pantaleon, Nillda Rodriguez, Monica 17

31.41 31.87 30.4934.77

BJSM-IL21 2:15.11

Sanchez, Lidia Svestka, Abby

Lopez, Melissa Rodriguez, Alexis 15

32.34 36.38 33.5732.82

ATRIN22 2:34.49

Servidio, Domenika Hernandez, Amy

Lewandowski-Cruz, Brana Andersen, Emma

33.45 36.95 42.5241.57
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Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BTRIN--- DQ

Wacholz, Amanda Matthews, Paige

Mosbrook, Emma Rayas, Amy

36.66 33.41 37.9037.55

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOY-ILJardeleza, Libby1 57.89

28.25 29.64

CSLawlor, Clare2 59.74

29.36 30.38

SCN-IL 15Sauer, Samantha3 1:00.35

29.32 31.03

FRIARSheean, Maggie4 1:00.53

29.71 30.82

FRIARVulich, Katie5 1:01.62

30.17 31.45

OPRFBlankemeier, Hanna6 1:02.07

29.80 32.27

CSMangila, Tricia7 1:03.77

30.85 32.92

WYHS-IL 16Cronin, Jessie n8 1:03.96

30.50 33.46

FRIARCairo, Natalie9 1:04.57

31.28 33.29

OPRFSullivan, Nora10 1:05.20

31.15 34.05

LOY-ILCanning, Elizabeth11 1:05.78

32.08 33.70

NCP 16Antonio, Sophia M12 1:07.22

33.19 34.03

OPRFO'Donnell, Maille13 1:08.84

32.85 35.99

LT-ILPitchan, Hannah14 1:08.91

33.62 35.29

NCP 16Pokrzywa, Ana Lee15 1:09.03

33.89 35.14

WYHS-IL 15Reese, Rhiannon16 1:09.38

34.18 35.20

MAC-ILO'Connell, Mary June17 1:09.40

33.40 36.00

SCN-IL 16Quinn, Katherine18 1:09.74

34.24 35.50

WYHS-IL 15Young, Victoria19 1:10.70

34.17 36.53

LT-ILSeibt, Larissa20 1:11.13

34.50 36.63

CSDolitsky, Sarah21 1:11.45

34.60 36.85

LT-ILO'Donnell, Gretel22 1:11.92

34.77 37.15

MAC-ILBowens, Tess23 1:12.23

34.90 37.33

LT-ILSabanovic, Almina24 1:13.21

35.84 37.37

TRINRamoska, Alex25 1:13.22

35.93 37.29

OPRFDahl, Maura26 1:14.36

36.37 37.99

JSM-IL 16Sanchez, Jocelyne27 1:16.16

37.43 38.73

MAC-ILFranko, Courtney28 1:16.21

37.58 38.63

WYHS-IL 14Rodrigues, Itzayana29 1:19.44

38.29 41.15

NCP 15Kissel, Rebekah C30 1:19.74

39.16 40.58

PLHS 17Kieler, Maddie31 1:20.48

37.43 43.05

PLHS 14Smith, Lauren32 1:20.97

38.16 42.81

PLHS 18Reuter, Shantelle33 1:25.78

41.02 44.76

JSM-ILGuevara, Victoria34 1:28.80

1:29.01

PLHS 16Wodarz, Makayla35 1:34.63

46.39 48.24

JSM-ILSvestka, Abby36 1:49.62

47.78 1:01.84

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRIARCurry, Genevieve1 1:07.96

32.15 35.81

LT-ILO'Connell, Natalie2 1:10.10

33.04 37.06

FRIARGartland, Nora3 1:10.39

34.02 36.37

MAC-ILLaw, Sarah4 1:10.48

33.64 36.84

LOY-ILVoss, Claire*5 1:10.57

33.37 37.20

LOY-ILFunck, Sophia*5 1:10.57

33.41 37.16

CSApps, Devin7 1:10.58

33.64 36.94

MAC-ILEaton, Nicole8 1:11.61

34.10 37.51

OPRFGuhlstorf, Chloe9 1:12.49

34.25 38.24

WYHS-ILFahey, Claire10 1:13.30

33.66 39.64

SCN-IL 18Guyett, Nicole11 1:15.40

35.43 39.97

OPRFWolfe, Madeline12 1:16.06

36.25 39.81

SCN-IL 17Norris, Kennedi13 1:16.33

36.79 39.54

NCP 17Kiefer, Alison M14 1:17.58

36.31 41.27

LT-ILCardona, Camila15 1:17.74

37.05 40.69

WYHS-IL 16Allen, Lydia16 1:17.87

37.26 40.61

OPRFRaeder, Kathryn17 1:18.33

37.69 40.64

PLHS 17Bahr, Elissa18 1:18.89

37.36 41.53

LT-ILKim, Sophia19 1:19.55

37.00 42.55

NCPGrange, Margaret20 1:23.33

39.30 44.03

TRINPerschke, Kate21 1:24.80

39.39 45.41

PLHS 15Gotto, Haley22 1:24.92

41.20 43.72

NCP 17Patzke, Jane E23 1:25.05

39.72 45.33

JSM-IL 16Torres, Stephanie24 1:26.12

40.19 45.93

JSM-ILAscencion, Jennifer25 1:27.44

41.61 45.83

PLHS 15Vincent, Mikayla26 1:28.13

41.18 46.95

TRINMosbrook, Emma27 1:38.29

47.61 50.68

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOY-IL1 3:35.98

Kyle, Maria Tierney, Ella

Andrew, Olivia Tierney, Grace

26.31 54.65 55.7326.80

25.16 52.82 25.47 52.78

AFRIAR2 3:37.05

Wallace, Cathereine Mullen, Theresa

Barron, Colleen Sheean, Maggie

26.37 54.89 54.5625.89

25.55 53.93 25.43 53.67

ASCN-IL3 3:40.36

Hutchinson, Loriel 17 Sauer, Samantha 15

Guyett, Monica 15 Samuelson, Grace 15

26.88 55.61 54.6626.20

26.58 55.57 25.97 54.52

ACS4 3:45.06

Krull, Caitlin Olson, Caitlyn

Robin, Mia Lawlor, Clare

26.87 55.92 58.4127.36

26.69 56.31 26.16 54.42

ALT-IL5 3:47.41

Moore, Abigail Rivera, Jazmin

Cortez, Allison O'Connell, Natalie

27.03 56.94 57.6627.59

27.31 57.62 26.56 55.19

BLOY-IL6 3:47.45

Haitz, Alex Canning, Elizabeth

Jardeleza, Libby Kyle, Emma

26.37 54.51 59.9928.43

26.75 55.56 27.52 57.39
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(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BFRIAR7 3:48.49

Scudder, Erin Vulich, Katie

Gibbons, Grace Curry, Adelaide

28.28 58.58 57.7927.82

26.80 56.05 26.43 56.07

AOPRF8 3:51.92

Bondarenko, Polina Andreoli, Mia

Cronin, Jilly Connell, Emma

26.77 56.13 59.0328.19

27.59 58.85 27.08 57.91

AMAC-IL9 3:55.30

Hennigan, Maggie Olivares, Julia

Eaton, Nicole Law, Sarah

29.47 1:02.06 58.7127.45

27.85 58.09 27.26 56.44

BCS10 3:58.81

O'Malley, Elizabeth Pappas, Stephanie

Mangila, Tricia Flaherty, Katie

28.74 1:00.66 57.9927.36

27.84 58.93 29.24 1:01.23

AWYHS-IL11 4:01.02

Anderson, Audrey K 16 Hua, Lillian

Cronin, Jessie n 16 Helbin, Patricia E 15

29.03 1:00.16 1:00.7128.95

29.02 1:01.30 28.21 58.85

BSCN-IL12 4:01.66

Zimmer, Hannah 18 Guyett, Nicole 18

Sebastian, Claire 14 Kowaleski, Kristen 15

28.13 58.36 1:01.0128.16

29.83 1:01.97 28.43 1:00.32

BLT-IL13 4:03.12

Pitchan, Hannah Cardona, Camila

Schanks, Zoe Burgos, Alejandra

29.88 1:01.60 1:00.0828.91

29.32 1:01.42 27.92 1:00.02

BOPRF14 4:03.64

Weisman, Jocelyn O'Donnell, Maille

Casson, Kevan Sullivan, Nora

29.02 1:00.59 1:03.0729.63

29.32 1:01.86 27.48 58.12

APLHS15 4:05.95

Schaefer, Melanie 16 Demaree, Rachael 17

Wood, Melissa 16 Graney, Megan 15

27.45 58.73 1:02.8329.54

29.12 1:00.82 29.51 1:03.57

BWYHS-IL16 4:12.81

Reese, Rhiannon 15 Young, Victoria 15

Fahey, Claire Medina, Pamela 15

29.91 1:01.78 1:04.8630.66

30.56 1:04.94 28.74 1:01.23

ANCP17 4:14.39

Pokrzywa, Ana Lee 16 Patzke, Jane E 17

Skipper, Jessica 16 Kiefer, Alison M 17

30.19 1:02.05 1:05.5731.05

30.72 1:04.60 29.62 1:02.17

BMAC-IL18 4:22.14

Williamson, Fran Franko, Courtney

Payton, Geena O'Connell, Mary June

33.38 1:07.93 1:10.1833.15

30.08 1:03.52 28.85 1:00.51

AJSM-IL19 4:22.94

Pantaleon, Nadia 16 Sanchez, Jocelyne 16

Torres, Stephanie 16 Mariscal, Crystal 16

33.65 1:09.11 1:08.1732.48

30.12 1:03.40 29.85 1:02.26

BPLHS20 4:36.79

Wood, Haley 17 Smith, Lauren 14

Gotto, Haley 15 Kieler, Maddie 17

32.48 1:07.85 1:11.2032.54

33.38 1:10.11 31.85 1:07.63

ATRIN21 4:44.06

Perschke, Kate Blasi, Olivia

Magnus, Gabby Ramoska, Alex

34.73 1:14.00 1:10.0433.00

35.22 1:14.92 30.39 1:05.10

BJSM-IL22 5:13.78

Rodriguez, Monica 17 Lopez, Melissa

Sanchez, Monserrat 15 Ascension, Alejandra 16

1:16.26 1:56.39 1:21.8743.79

40.91 1:14.57 40.95

BTRIN23 5:49.06

Havey, Emma Rayas, Amy

Lewandowski-Cruz, Brana Matthews, Paige

36.93 1:19.34 1:29.6241.97

45.96 1:36.78 39.78 1:23.32

BNCP--- DQ

Davis, Megan A 16 Kissel, Rebekah C 15

Zelenka, Beth K 14 Grange, Margaret

35.59 1:12.03 1:08.4232.88

31.86 1:05.80 30.37 1:05.21

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Fenwick High School 545

2. Loyola Academy 424

3. St. Charles North High School 350

4. Sandburg 315

5. Oak Park-River Forest 201

6. Lane Tech 182

7. Northside 106

8. Mother McAuley 93

9. Whitney Young Dolphins 85

10. Platteville/Lancaster High Sch 18


